2023

Provincetown Fast Ferry

Schedule
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Boston Harbor

citycruises

Departs
Boston

Arrives
Ptown

Departs
Ptown

Arrives
Boston

May 15 - June 9*

Monday - Wednesday 9:00am

9:00am
2:00pm

Thursday - Sunday

10:35am

10:35am
3:35pm

5:30pm

11:30am
5:30pm

7:05pm

1:05pm
7:05pm

June 10 - September 4*

9:00am
2:00pm

9:00am
2:00pm
6:30pm

Monday - Wednesday

Thursday - Sunday

10:35am
3:35pm

10:35am
3:35pm
8:05pm

11:30am
5:30pm

11:30am
5:30pm
8:30pm

1:05pm
7:05pm

1:05pm
7:05pm
10:05pm

September 5 - 24

9:00am
2:00pm
9:00am

9:00am
2:00pm
6:30pm

Monday

Tuesday - Thursday
Friday - Sunday

10:35am
3:35pm

10:35am

10:35am
3:35pm
8:05pm

11:35am
5:30pm

5:30pm

11:30am
5:30pm
8:30pm

1:05pm
7:05pm

7:05pm

1:05pm
7:05pm
10:05pm

September 25 - October 9*

Monday - Sunday 9:00am

10:35am

5:30pm

7:05pm

*Holiday Schedule

9:00am
2:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
6:30pm
Indigenous Peoples Day Weekend 9:00am
October 7" - 9t 2:00pm

Memorial Day
May 29"

Labor Day
September 4t

10:35am
3:35pm
10:35am
3:35pm
8:05pm
10:35am
3:35pm

11:30am
5:30pm

11:30am
5:30pm
8:30pm

11:30am
5:30pm

1:05pm
7:05pm
1:05pm
7:05pm
10:05pm
1:05pm
7:05pm

**Please note: Schedule subject to change. 95 minute duration is approximate travel

time dock to dock.
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