## **Provincetown Fast Ferry**

2023 Schedule

	Departs Boston	Arrives <b>Ptown</b>	Departs <b>Ptown</b>	Arrives Boston
May 15 - June 9*				
Monday - Wednesday	9:00am	10:35am	5:30pm	7:05pm
Thursday - Sunday	9:00am 2:00pm	10:35am 3:35pm	11:30am 5:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm
June 10 - September 4*				
Monday - Wednesday	9:00am 2:00pm	10:35am 3:35pm	11:30am 5:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm
Thursday - Sunday	9:00am 2:00pm 6:30pm	10:35am 3:35pm 8:05pm	11:30am 5:30pm 8:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm 10:05pm
September 5 - 24				
Monday	9:00am 2:00pm	10:35am 3:35pm	11:35am 5:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm
Tuesday - Thursday	9:00am	10:35am	5:30pm	7:05pm
Friday - Sunday	9:00am 2:00pm 6:30pm	10:35am 3:35pm 8:05pm	11:30am 5:30pm 8:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm 10:05pm
September 25 - October 9*				
Monday - Sunday	9:00am	10:35am	5:30pm	7:05pm
*Holiday Schedule				
Memorial Day May 29 <sup>th</sup>	9:00am 2:00pm	10:35am 3:35pm	11:30am 5:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm
Labor Day September 4 <sup>th</sup>	9:00am 2:00pm 6:30pm	10:35am 3:35pm 8:05pm	11:30am 5:30pm 8:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm 10:05pm
Indigenous Peoples Day Weeken October 7 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup>	d 9:00am 2:00pm	10:35am 3:35pm	11:30am 5:30pm	1:05pm 7:05pm

\*\*Please note: Schedule subject to change. 95 minute duration is approximate travel time dock to dock.

CityCruises.com/Boston